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Hillsboro High School

Hillsboro, Wisconsin  - 5/5/2023

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Michelle Hora              8 Hillsboro Mi             14.22   3  10
  2 Anna Crneckiy              8 Royall                   14.28   4   8
  3 Marin Gasper               8 Bangor                   14.34   4   6
  4 Grace Olson                7 Bangor                   14.38   4   5
  5 Tarynn Barreau             7 Hillsboro Mi             14.67   3   4
  6 Olivia Bunker              8 New Lisbon               14.67   4   3
  7 Lily Mercer                8 Bangor                   14.87   3   2
  8 Alicia Paradise            7 Necedah                  14.93   1   1
  9 Elise Weber                6 Cashton                  14.95   4
 10 Kayla Rick                 8 Royall                   14.96   4
 11 Taylor Fennigkoh           7 Brookwood                15.19   4
 12 Kennady Olson              8 Royall                   15.47   3
 13 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                  15.49   3
 14 Annabelle Brandau          8 Brookwood                15.68   3
 15 Mallory Wallace            8 Brookwood B              15.84   2
 16 Savanna Mendoza            7 Brookwood B              16.42   3
 17 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi             16.59   2
 18 Destiny Baker              8 Wonewoc-Cent             16.64   2
 19 Asia Franke                6 Necedah                  16.81   1
 20 Mia Walden                 7 New Lisbon               16.86   2
 21 Ashlyn Alderson            6 Cashton                  17.05   3
 22 Alana Steinke              6 Bangor B                 17.23   1
 23 Lily Freiberg              7 Brookwood B              17.27   2
 24 Ella Regan                 7 New Lisbon               17.30   1
 25 Zoe Madsen                 6 Wonewoc-Cent             17.62   1
 26 Brooklyn Brown             7 Bangor B                 18.56   2
 27 Chloe Turner               8 Wonewoc-Cent             18.98   2
 28 Olivia Brokopp             7 Bangor B                 19.32   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Willow Lusk                7 Cashton                  29.88   4  10
  2 Peyton Wafle               6 Wonewoc-Cent             31.12   4   8
  3 Harper Sullivan            8 Hillsboro Mi             31.14   4   6
  4 Kennady Olson              8 Royall                   31.97   4   5
  5 Jaiden Walters             6 Royall                   32.40   3   4
  6 Stella Mack                6 Brookwood                32.60   4   3
  7 Kenli Gollnick             6 Bangor                   32.76   2   2
  8 Brenna Dietrich            7 Bangor B                 32.93   4   1
  9 Sierra Pasch               6 Brookwood B              33.02   4
 10 Addison Hamilton           7 Bangor                   33.64   4
 11 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi             33.64   3
 12 Jenny Ramirez-Cruz         6 Cashton                  34.81   1
 13 Jestee Tainter             8 Brookwood                35.12   2
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 14 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi             35.63   1
 15 Ella Brown                 6 New Lisbon               36.00   2
 16 Zoey Pursell               7 Royall                   36.18   3
 17 Aria Knee                  6 New Lisbon               36.33   3
 18 Analise Kumpf              6 Necedah                  36.56   1
 19 Malynda Larson             8 Wonewoc-Cent             36.98   3
 20 Jessica Arriola            8 Cashton                  37.36   3
 21 Hailey Krenzel             6 New Lisbon               40.95   2
 22 Olivia Brokopp             7 Bangor B                 41.57   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                 1:04.46   1  10
  2 Ariana Richardson          7 Cashton                1:06.56   3   8
  3 Kylie Rick                 8 Royall                 1:11.21   3   6
  4 Layla Marty                8 Royall                 1:12.52   3   5
  5 Isabel Miller              6 Cashton                1:12.70   3   4
  6 Maggie Stenerson           8 Brookwood              1:13.82   3   3
  7 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi           1:15.32   3   2
  8 Marlys Morey               8 New Lisbon             1:15.50   3   1
  9 Serenity Johnson           7 Royall                 1:16.45   3
 10 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood              1:19.34   2
 11 Ellery Cook                6 Cashton                1:19.87   2
 12 Lila Baldwin               8 Hillsboro Mi           1:20.58   2
 13 Jordan Barker              8 New Lisbon             1:22.94   2
 14 Carmella McGuire           7 New Lisbon             1:26.97   1
 15 Faith Bakken               8 Brookwood              1:27.53   2
 16 Eden Burke                 8 Necedah                1:29.58   2
 17 Lydia Christensen          6 Necedah                1:31.13   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Katie Field                8 Wonewoc-Cent           2:45.61   10
  2 Miranda Arndt              8 Brookwood              2:45.95    8
  3 Kenli Gollnick             6 Bangor                 2:57.95    6
  4 Maggie Stenerson           8 Brookwood              2:59.65    5
  5 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                 3:03.56    4
  6 Yoselin Silva              6 Brookwood B            3:13.24    3
  7 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi           3:16.47    2
  8 Cydonia Roman              7 Royall                 3:22.95    1
  9 Eden Burke                 8 Necedah                3:29.51
 10 Brynleigh Trankle          6 Royall                 3:41.98
 11 Francis Pearsall           8 New Lisbon             3:50.55
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Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Katie Field                8 Wonewoc-Cent           5:57.58   10
  2 Ella Dahlen                7 Royall                 6:02.54    8
  3 Samantha Markee            7 Brookwood              6:10.77    6
  4 Miranda Arndt              8 Brookwood              6:23.94    5
  5 Kenli Gollnick             6 Bangor                 6:24.96    4
  6 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                 6:25.43    3
  7 Jossalin Clark             7 New Lisbon             6:27.43    2
  8 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi           6:28.80    1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                   17.23   3  10
  2 Ava Gruen                  8 Brookwood                18.80   3   8
  3 Anna Crneckiy              8 Royall                   19.33   3   6
  4 Aubri Schaldach            8 Cashton                  19.74   3   5
  5 Makenna Haugh              8 Hillsboro Mi             20.57   1   4
  6 Alivia Bailey              8 New Lisbon               20.62   1   3
  7 Lila Baldwin               8 Hillsboro Mi             21.12   3   2
  8 Brea Lipke                 8 Royall                   21.14   2   1
  9 Bristol Dummer             7 New Lisbon               21.18   3
 10 Kaylee Sake                7 Hillsboro Mi             21.36   3
 11 Laney Stephenson           6 Bangor B                 21.86   2
 12 Grace Giraud               8 Bangor                   21.98   2
 13 Serenity Johnson           7 Royall                   22.07   3
 14 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                  22.45   2
 15 Analise Kumpf              6 Necedah                  23.55   1
 16 Bella Wetley               6 New Lisbon               24.08   2
 17 Jessica Arriola            8 Cashton                  26.20   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bangor                                                58.91   10
     1) Marin Gasper 8                  2) Lily Mercer 8
     3) Kaylee Skiles 8                 4) Grace Olson 7
  2 Hillsboro Middle School                             1:00.86    8
     1) Harper Sullivan 8               2) Kaylee Hooks 7
     3) Tarynn Barreau 7                4) Megan Bell 7
  3 Cashton                                             1:01.37    6
     1) Isabel Miller 6                 2) Jenny Ramirez-Cruz 6
     3) Willow Lusk 7                   4) Ariana Richardson 7
  4 Royall                                              1:03.35    5
     1) Zoey Pursell 7                  2) Peyton Payne 7
     3) Isabella Tracy 8                4) Brea Lipke 8
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  5 New Lisbon                                          1:03.76    4
     1) Jordan Barker 8                 2) Lucy Bell 8
     3) Malena Anderson 8               4) Alivia Bailey 8
  6 Brookwood                                           1:04.44    3
     1) Anna Peterson 8                 2) Taylor Fennigkoh 7
     3) Jocelyn Pacheco 8               4) Molly Hansen 8
  7 Brookwood B                                         1:08.32    2
     1) Savanna Mendoza 7               2) Grace Johnson 8
     3) Amaiya Zimbauer 8               4) Lily Freiberg 7
  8 Bangor B                                            1:12.36    1
     1) Allyson Meacham 7               2) Laney Stephenson 6
     3) Olivia Brokopp 7                4) Brooklyn Brown 7

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 New Lisbon                                          2:08.57   2  10
     1) Malena Anderson 8               2) Olivia Bunker 8
     3) Karey Edgerton 8                4) Jaylen Hines 6
  2 Brookwood                                           2:09.22   2   8
     1) Molly Hansen 8                  2) Ava Gruen 8
     3) Jestee Tainter 8                4) Sophie Hyatt 8
  3 Brookwood B                                         2:11.66   2   6
     1) Stella Mack 6                   2) Sierra Pasch 6
     3) Yoselin Silva 6                 4) Annabelle Brandau 8
  4 Hillsboro Middle School                             2:12.01   1   5
     1) Alaina Moreno 8                 2) Makenna Haugh 8
     3) Michelle Hora 8                 4) Kaylee Sake 7
  5 Bangor                                              2:12.50   2   4
     1) Grace Giraud 8                  2) Callie Lictao 8
     3) Kaylee Skiles 8                 4) Kendal Klatt 7
  6 Wonewoc-Center Middle School                        2:15.22   2   3
     1) Macey Berndt 8                  2) Malynda Larson 8
     3) Aubri Myers 8                   4) Peyton Wafle 6
  7 Cashton                                             2:19.91   2   2
     1) Ashlyn Alderson 6               2) Ellery Cook 6
     3) Isabel Miller 6                 4) Elise Weber 6
  8 Royall                                              2:22.90   2   1
     1) Zoey Pursell 7                  2) Brynleigh Trankle 6
     3) Isabella Tracy 8                4) Brea Lipke 8
  9 Necedah                                             2:23.28   1
     1) Eden Burke 8                    2) Adalyn Keehan 6
     3) Lydia Christensen 6             4) Alicia Paradise 7
 10 Bangor B                                            2:23.86   1
     1) Brooklyn Brown 7                2) Laney Stephenson 6
     3) Alana Steinke 6                 4) Brenna Dietrich 7
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall                                              4:50.00   10
     1) Ella Dahlen 7                   2) Kayla Rick 8
     3) Layla Marty 8                   4) Kylie Rick 8
  2 Brookwood                                           4:55.95    8
     1) Maggie Stenerson 8              2) Sophie Hyatt 8
     3) Molly Hansen 8                  4) Miranda Arndt 8
  3 Wonewoc-Center Middle School                        5:11.80    6
     1) Macey Berndt 8                  2) Aubri Myers 8
     3) Peyton Wafle 6                  4) Katie Field 8
  4 New Lisbon                                          5:26.81    5
     1) Bristol Dummer 7                2) Jossalin Clark 7
     3) Marlys Morey 8                  4) Keira Wilkinson 7
  5 Brookwood B                                         5:29.75    4
     1) Katie Powell 7                  2) Faith Bakken 8
     3) Yoselin Silva 6                 4) Samantha Markee 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Addison Hamilton           7 Bangor                 4-10.00   10
  2 Aubri Schaldach            8 Cashton                4-08.00    8
  3 Ella Dahlen                7 Royall                 4-06.00    6
  4 Kayla Rick                 8 Royall                J4-06.00    5
  5 Willow Lusk                7 Cashton                4-02.00    4
  6 Michelle Hora              8 Hillsboro Mi          J4-02.00    3
  7 Malena Anderson            8 New Lisbon             4-00.00    2
  8 Tarynn Barreau             7 Hillsboro Mi           3-10.00    1
  9 Sierra Pasch               6 Brookwood B            3-08.00
  9 Dilana Thayer              7 Hillsboro Mi           3-08.00
  9 Serenity Johnson           7 Royall                 3-08.00
  9 Ava Gruen                  8 Brookwood              3-08.00
  9 Stella Mack                6 Brookwood B            3-08.00

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Layla Marty                8 Royall                13-08.50   10
  2 Lily Mercer                8 Bangor                12-10.75    8
  3 Isabella Tracy             8 Royall                12-07.00    6
  4 Olivia Bunker              8 New Lisbon            12-06.75    5
  5 Jaylen Hines               6 New Lisbon            11-08.50    4
  6 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi          11-07.75    3
  7 Alana Steinke              6 Bangor B              11-02.00    2
  8 Kennady Olson              8 Royall                11-00.50    1
  9 Alaina Moreno              8 Hillsboro Mi          10-11.25
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....Girls Long Jump

 10 Allyson Meacham            7 Bangor B              10-10.00
 11 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood B           10-08.00
 12 Samantha Markee            7 Brookwood             10-04.25
 13 Ashlyn Alderson            6 Cashton               10-03.25
 14 Grace Giraud               8 Bangor                10-01.00
 15 Macey Berndt               8 Wonewoc-Cent           9-08.00
 16 Ella Regan                 7 New Lisbon             9-06.25
 17 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                9-06.00
 18 Faith Bakken               8 Brookwood              9-01.00
 19 Yoselin Silva              6 Brookwood B            8-11.50
 20 Jenny Ramirez-Cruz         6 Cashton                8-10.00
 21 Jocelyn Pacheco            8 Brookwood              8-04.25
 22 Adalyn Keehan              6 Necedah                8-03.00
 23 Analise Kumpf              6 Necedah                8-01.50
 24 Lydia Christensen          6 Necedah                7-07.75
 25 Chloe Turner               8 Wonewoc-Cent           7-05.25
 26 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi           7-01.00

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                30-10.00   10
  2 Grace Olson                7 Bangor                28-10.50    8
  3 Anna Crneckiy              8 Royall                27-10.00    6
  4 Sophie Hyatt               8 Brookwood             26-11.00    5
  5 Kylie Rick                 8 Royall                26-10.00    4
  6 Miranda Arndt              8 Brookwood             26-08.00    3
  7 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood             26-05.50    2
  8 Allyson Meacham            7 Bangor B              25-07.50    1
  9 Alaina Moreno              8 Hillsboro Mi          22-08.00
 10 Mia Walden                 7 New Lisbon            22-07.00
 11 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                22-05.50
 12 Keira Wilkinson            7 New Lisbon            22-04.00
 13 Jordan Barker              8 New Lisbon            19-09.00

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Anna Peterson              8 Brookwood             29-05.00   2  10
  2 Haley Mathes               8 New Lisbon            26-11.00   2   8
  3 Aubri Schaldach            8 Cashton               25-09.00   2   6
  4 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi          25-06.00   2   5
  5 Aubri Myers                8 Wonewoc-Cent          22-11.50   2   4
  6 Peyton Payne               7 Royall                21-08.50   2   3
  7 Marlys Morey               8 New Lisbon            21-06.00   2   2
  8 Mallory Wallace            8 Brookwood B           21-00.75   2   1
  9 Lily Freiberg              7 Brookwood             21-00.50   2
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 10 Zoe Madsen                 6 Wonewoc-Cent          19-11.75   1
 11 Sadie Jackson              8 New Lisbon            19-06.00   1
 12 Megan Bell                 7 Hillsboro Mi          16-01.00   1
 13 Savanna Mendoza            7 Brookwood             15-01.00   1
 14 Madi Gronemus              6 Cashton               13-00.00   1
 15 Daytona Owen               8 Bangor                12-05.00   1
 16 Nadia Degner               8 Royall                12-03.75   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Marin Gasper               8 Bangor                   79-05   2  10
  2 Mallory Wallace            8 Brookwood                64-01   2   8
  3 Karey Edgerton             8 New Lisbon               62-10   2   6
  4 Haley Mathes               8 New Lisbon               61-09   2   5
  5 Malynda Larson             8 Wonewoc-Cent             51-05   2   4
  6 Taylor Fennigkoh           7 Brookwood                50-06   2   3
  7 Peyton Payne               7 Royall                   46-09   1   2
  8 Nadia Degner               8 Royall                   44-06   2   1
  9 Dilana Thayer              7 Hillsboro Mi             40-00   1
 10 Elise Weber                6 Cashton                  39-10   1
 11 Sadie Jackson              8 New Lisbon               39-05   1
 12 Madi Gronemus              6 Cashton                  39-03   2
 13 Megan Bell                 7 Hillsboro Mi             35-04   1
 14 Daytona Owen               8 Bangor                   32-06   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Royall                     111        2) Bangor                    105
    3) Brookwood                   88        4) New Lisbon                 60
    5) Hillsboro Middle School     56        6) Cashton                    53
    7) Wonewoc-Center Middle Scho  45        8) Brookwood B                16
    9) Bangor B                     5       10) Necedah                     1
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Brookwood                  138        2) Bangor                     69
    3) Hillsboro Middle School     66        4) New Lisbon                 65
    5) Cashton                     62        6) Wonewoc-Center Middle Sch  53
    7) Necedah                     42        8) Royall                     30
    9) Brookwood B                  8


